Junior Winter 2014 Competition LADDERS
after Round 15, Saturday, August 16

SECTION 1 BOYS

Ak kkhkkkKhKk*k

HIGHTON INC

WAURN PONDS INC WHITE

LEOPOLD INC

WAURN PONDS INC RED
NEWCOMB INC

BARWON HEADS INC

SECTION 2 GIRLS

* ok kK ok kK ok ok

WAURN PONDS INC
LEOPOLD INC

GEELONG LAWN INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN

SECTION 3 MIXED

Kok kK ok ok Kk k

MOOLAP INC BLACK
OCEAN GROVE INC
MOOLAP INC YELLOW
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
LEOPOLD INC

WAURN PONDS INC

SECTION 4 BOYS

Kok ok Kk ok Kk k

GEELONG LAWN INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
SURFSIDE

HIGHTON INC

JAN JUC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
OCEAN GROVE INC

SECTION 5 GIRLS

Kok kK ok kK ok k

GEELONG LAWN INC
TORQUAY INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
OCEAN GROVE INC RED

OCEAN GROVE INC WHITE

WAURN PONDS INC

SECTION 6 MIXED
Kok kK ok kK ok ok

HIGHTON INC BLUE
LARA INC
BANNOCKBURN INC
GROVEDALE INC
HIGHTON INC WHITE
LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 7 BOYS

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
DRYSDALE INC

HIGHTON INC

WAURN PONDS INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
GROVEDALE INC BLACK

Points

88.
88.
78.
44.
40.
22.
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74.
65.
53.
33.
29.

O O U o O O

Points
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49.
48.
46.
39.
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Points

94.
87.
63.
59.
49.
42.
33.
20.
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Points

92.
80.
63.
61.
48.
15.
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Points

92.
90.
57.
56.
39.
26.
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Points

88.
83.
73.
65.
58.
38.
23.
20.
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Per
cent
172.
162
142
78.
67.
41.

Per
cent
292.
131.
109
86.
ol.
55.

Per
cent
231.
136
91
73.
76.
65

Per
cent
183.
174.
107
114.
96.
76.
65.
46.

bPer
cent
178.
142.
99.
116.
90.
29.

Per
cent
155.
198.
96.
87
65.
59.

Per

cent
181.
167.
161.
112
104.

Play
ed
65 15

.26 15
.96 15

82 15
10 15
59 15

Play

ed
10 15
83 15

.26 15

33 15
70 15
63 15

Play
ed
38 15

.23 15
.42 15

81 15
08 15

.21 15

Play

ed
33 14
38 14

.29 14

33 14
72 14
60 14
30 14
94 14

Play

ed
04 15
19 15
39 15
82 15
36 15
88 15

Play

ed
31 15
57 15
19 15

.25 15

32 15
85 15

Play

ed
22 14
35 14
60 14

.84 14

67 14

69
46
42

.72
.33
.67

14
14
14

Sets

For
63.
63.
58.
35.
33.
18.

Sets

For
77 .
52.
48.
41.
28.
19.

Sets

For
71.
59.
37.
36.
34.
29.

Sets

For
69.
62.
48.
44
36.
32.
26.
18.

Sets

For
67.
59.
47 .
45.
38.
13.

Sets

For
65.
66.
42.
40.
29.
24 .

Sets

For
63.
60.
54.
50.
44 .
29.
18.
18.
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27.
27.
32.
55.
57.
72.
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Agn
13.
34.
41.
48.
62.
67.
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Agn
19.
31.
53.
54.
52.
57.
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Agn
15.
22.
36.
39.
48.
52.
58.
65.
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Agn
23.
31.
43.
44 .
51.
77.
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Agn
25.
24.
44,
46.
61.
66.

O O O O oo

Agn
21.
24.
30.
34.
40.
55.
66.
66.
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Games

For
442
430
366
294
255
183

Agn
256
265
256
373
380
440

Games

For
444
352
283
316
261
237

Agn
152
267
259
366
423
426

Games

For
435
376
309
265
280
255

Agn
188
276
338
359
368
391

Games

For
429
422
353
359
325
262
239
200

Agn
234
242
329
314
336
342
366
426

Games

For
438
337
329
375
300
133

Agn
246
237
331
321
332
445

Games

For
438
417
303
315
260
249

Agn
282
210
315
361
398
416

Games

For
415
405
404
325
336
251
196
163

Agn
229
242
250
288
321
360
423
382



SECTION 8 MIXED

RIR IR IR S a4

HAMLYN PARK INC
ANGLESEA INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

GROVEDALE INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

SECTION 9 BOYS

Ak kKhkKkKkKkKk*k

GEELONG LAWN INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC

JAN JUC
DRYSDALE INC
HIGHTON INC
CENTRE COURT
WAURN PONDS INC
OCEAN GROVE INC

SECTION 10 GIRLS

Kok ok Kk ok Kk k

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
HIGHTON INC

WAURN PONDS INC
ANGLESEA INC

SECTION 11 BOYS

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
LEOPOLD INC

MAUDE INC

HIGHTON INC WHITE
HIGHTON INC BLUE
GROVEDALE INC
TORQUAY INC

SECTION 12 GIRLS

Kok kK ok kK ok k

MOOLAP INC

LEOPOLD INC

JAN JUC

OCEAN GROVE INC
BANNOCKBURN INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC
GEELONG LAWN INC

SECTION 13 BOYS

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

OCEAN GROVE INC
DRYSDALE INC
LEOPOLD INC

TORQUAY INC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK

SECTION 14 MIXED

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
BARWON HEADS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
HAMLYN PARK INC
GROVEDALE INC
DRYSDALE INC

Points

56.
46.
45.
38.
36.
19.
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Points

92.
74.
67.
66.
50.
46.
31.
21.
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Points

101.
77.
60.
53.
36.
33.
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Points

94.
74.
70.
57.
50.
39.
35.
29.
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Points

84.
80.
71.
58.
48.
37.
37.
31.

OO OO OO oo

Points

69.
43.
42.
38.
25.
23.
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Points

89.
79.
59.
59.
47.
27.
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Per Play

cent
143.93
110.28
109.60
96.65
95.83
59.93

ed
10
10
10
10
10
10

Per Play

cent
199.53
126.92
127.40
127.17
94.65
81.86
52.16
54.02

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Per Play

cent

206.66

133.44
98.64
91.00
60.59
63.34

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Per Play

cent
214.35
133.45
127.30
105.69
81.94
70.60
68.83
67.34

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Per Play

cent
174.606
164.81
136.36
102.12
90.69
72.96
65.93
63.30

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Per Play

cent
255.93
109.66
102.18
93.29
59.92
67.63

ed
10
10
10
10
10
10

Per Play

cent
181.01
139.62
110.33
91.94
74 .35
51.92

ed
15
15
15
15
15
15

Sets

For
39.
34.
34.
30.
27.
16.

Sets

For
67.
50.
47 .
49,
39.
37.
24 .
18.

Sets

For
72.
56.
45,
38.
30.
29.

Sets

For
67.
52.
51.
43.
37.
30.
27.
25.

Sets

For
58.
55.
50.
42
38.
29.
29.
29.

Sets

For
50.
31.
31.
29.
19.
20.

Sets

For
04 .
57.
47.
44 .
34.
22.
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26.
26.
30.
33.
44 .
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Agn
17.
29.
37.
35.
45.
47.
55.
66.
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Agn
18.
34.
45.
52.
60.
61.
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Agn
17.
28.
29.
41.
47.
54.
57.
59.
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Agn
20.
25.
32.
42.
46.
55.
55.
55.
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Agn
10.
29.
29.
31.
41.
40.
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Agn

33.
43.
46.
56.
66.
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Games

For
285
268
251
260
230
172

Agn
198
243
229
269
240
287

Games

For
431
363
344
365
319
298
181
228

Agn
216
286
270
287
337
364
347
422

Games

For
465
411
363
334
243
254

Agn
225
308
368
367
401
401

Games

For
433
355
359
334
295
257
254
264

Agn
202
266
282
316
360
364
369
392

Games

For
386
356
360
336
312
278
240
257

Agn
221
216
264
329
344
381
364
406

Games

For
302
227
234
153
163
186

Agn
118
207
229
164
272
275

Games

For
429
370
331
331
287
216

Agn
237
265
300
360
386
416



SECTION 15 BOYS

RIR IR IR S a4

GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN
CENTRE COURT

OCEAN GROVE INC
HIGHTON INC

TORQUAY INC

LETHBRIDGE

GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE
BARWON HEADS INC

SECTION 16 GIRLS
kkk kKK kK%K

BELLBRAE

HIGHTON INC

CENTRE COURT
GEELONG LAWN INC
JAN JUC

OCEAN GROVE INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC

SECTION 17 MIXED

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

HAMLYN PARK INC BLUE
LEOPOLD INC

LARA INC

GEELONG LAWN INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC

HAMLYN PARK INC WHITE
DRYSDALE INC

Points

93.
77.
71.
62.
59.
38.
28.
19.
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Points

93.
86.
70.
67.
55.
37.
26.
14.
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J
O
-
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75.
66.
65.
53.
32.
26.
15.
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Per
cent
236.
140.
126.
127.
108.
73
58.
37.

Per
cent
215.
172.
148
114
99.
o4.
55.
43.

Per
cent
205.
177.
153.
130.
54.
54.
43.

Play

11
75
37
13
13

.29

45
56

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

65
88

.27
.33

41
63
84
83

ed
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Play

42
71
92
13
63
32
98

ed
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Sets
For Agn
66.5 17.5
56.0 28.0
51.5 32.5
48.0 36.0
44.0 40.0
30.0 54.0
23.0 61.0
17.0 67.0

Sets
For Agn
68.0 16.0
63.0 21.0
53.0 31.0
48.0 36.0
42.0 42.0
28.0 56.0
21.0 63.0
13.0 71.0

Sets
For Agn
54.0 15.0
49.0 22.0
46.0 23.0
42.0 30.0
23.0 46.0
19.0 53.0
13.0 57.0

Games
For Agn
425 180
335 238
345 273
342 269
319 295
269 367
235 402
148 394

Games
For Agn
427 198
408 236
387 261
359 314
338 340
254 393
234 419
192 438

Games
For Agn
341 166
327 184
294 191
298 229
159 291
182 335
161 366



